116 Programmable Controllers
Compact PLC series
CP1H
The All-in-One Controller
Combining the processing power and data capacity of the CJ1M series
and the built-in digital I/O functionality of the CPM2A series in a com-
pact PLC outline, the CP1H CPU series sets new standards.
With 4 high-speed encoder inputs up to 1 MHz (single phase) and

rs
Dimensions CP1H CPU Units
Ordering Information
CPU Units
Options (for CPU Units)
Maintenance Products
I/O Connecting Cable
CPU Unit Specifications Model Standards
Power
Supply
Output method Inputs Outputs
CP1H-X CPU Units
Memory capacity: 20 Ksteps
High-speed counters: 100 kHz, 4 axes
Pulse outputs: 100 kHz, 2 axes
30 kHz, 2 axes
AC Relay 24 16 CP1H-X40DR-A CE, N
DC Transistor (sinking) CP1H-X40DT-D CE, N
Transistor (sourcing) CP1H-X40DT1-D CE, N
CP1H-XA CPU Units
Memory capacity: 20 Ksteps
High-speed counters: 100 kHz, 4 axes
Pulse outputs: 100 Hz, 2 axes 30 kHz,
2 axes
Analogue inputs: 4
Analogue outputs: 2
AC Relay 24 16 CP1H-XA40DR-A CE, N
DC Transistor (sinking) CP1H-XA40DT-D CE, N
Transistor(sourcing) CP1H-XA40DT1-D CE, N
CP1H-Y CPU Units
Memory capacity: 20 Ksteps
High-speed counters:1 MHz, 2 axes 100 kHz,
2 axes